PTS. POR CLUB CON DETALLE DE CATEGOR

MASCULINO )
Gobierno
de Canaria:

CTO R. JUN/INF INV M. JUAN RAMOS Y MANUEL SANTANA, 29-30-31/01/201¢€
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 50 m., Cronometraje Electrénico

S.C. DE TENERIFE
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Club Pts.
C.N. METROPOLE 60,0
C.N. LAS PALMAS 56,0
C.N. LAS ESCUEVAS 52,0
CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA 48,0
R.C. NAUT. TENERIFE 29,0
CN.FAINAGUA C. TELDE 28,0
C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS 22,0
CLUB NATACION OCHO DE SEPTIEMBRE 16,0
C.D.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS 14,0
C.P.SANTA M? DE GUIA 14,0
C.N. AGUACAN 13,0
C.N. CHOFARACAY 11,0
C.N. TENETEIDE 10,0
C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA 8,0
C.N. LA ALAMEDA 6,0
C.N. CARUCAGUA 5,0
C.N. PLATAFORMA 3 OCEANO 5,0
C.D. HERBANIA 4,0
CLUB DEPORTIVO CAIMA 3,0

Club Pts.
C.N. METROPOLE 95,0
C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS 56,0
C.N. LAS PALMAS 51,0
CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA 46,0
C.D. MISTRAL 35,0
CLUB DEPORTIVO AGAETERUN 33,0
C.N. LA ALAMEDA 17,0
C.N. AGUACAN 7,0
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PTS. POR CLUB CON DETALLE DE CATEGOR

FEMENINO .
Gobierno
de Canaria:

CTO R. JUN/INF INV M. JUAN RAMOS Y MANUEL SANTANA, 29-30-31/01/201¢€
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 50 m., Cronometraje Electrénico

S.C. DE TENERIFE
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Club
C.N. METROPOLE
CN.FAINAGUA C. TELDE
C.N. LAS PALMAS
C.N. TENETEIDE
CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA
C.N. CARUCAGUA
C.N. MARTIANEZ
C.N. LAS ESCUEVAS
C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA
C.D.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
C.N. AGUACAN
CLUB DEPORTIVO AGAETERUN
C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS

Club
C.N. METROPOLE
C.N. LAS ESCUEVAS
C.N. LAS PALMAS
C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA
CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA
C.N. CARUCAGUA
C.D. HERBANIA
C.D. JESCAGUA
C.D. MISTRAL
C.N. AGUACAN

Pts.
137,0
77,0
71,0
55,0
38,0
37,0
34,0
28,0
24,0
22,0
14,0
12,0
5,0

Pts.
116,0
64,0
60,0
44,0
23,0
22,0
16,0
14,0
12,0
11,0
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